Open House/Tour Information (Please check with individual schools as these dates may change)

Academy For Software Engineering
Tues, September 17, 2019
5:15PM-7:00PM
Registration required at at https://www.eventbrite.com/e/academy-for-software-engineering-special-open-house-sept-17-tickets-72390545069

Bard Manhattan
Registration will begin September 9, 
Sat, September 14, 2019
Thursday, October 17, 2019

Bard Manhattan Tours
Dates to be determined
4:00PM-4:45PM
5:00PM -5:45PM
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Bard Queens 
Open House
Thursday, October 3, 2019 
5:00 PM – 7:00 PM
Tuesday, October 29, 2019
5:00 PM – 7:00 PM
Registration is not required

Bard Queens Tours 4:00-5:00PM
Wednesday, September 25, 2019
Wednesday, October 2, 2019
Wednesday, October 16, 2019
Wednesday, October 23, 2019
Wednesday, October 30, 2019
Wednesday, November 6, 2019
Registration is not required

**Special Education at Bard Queens
Thursday, October 24th 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM.
Registration is not required 

Beacon
For students in Brooklyn, Queens, and Staten Island:
Thursday, October 10, 2019
4:30PM – 7PM

For students in the Bronx and Manhattan:
Tuesday, October 29, 2019
4:30PM – 7PM
No Registration needed. 

Brooklyn Tech High School
Tours
September 17, 2019 4:00PM-5:30PM
September 19, 2019 4:00PM-5:30PM
September 23, 2019 4:00PM-5:30PM
September 26, 2019 4:00PM-5:30PM
Registration required https://www.signupgenius.com/go/bthstour92619

Brooklyn Tech Open House
October 3, 2019 – 6:00PM-8:30PM

Edward R Murrow
TBD

Essex Street Academy
Tuesday, October 8, 2019
6:00pm 
Tuesday, October 22, 2019
6:00PM

Tours
Wednesday mornings from 9:30 to 10:30am
Sign up http://www.essexstreetacademy.org/admissions/

High School Fair
Saturday, September 21
Sunday, September 22
10:00AM-3:00PM

Mott Haven Educational Campus
730 Concourse Village West
Bronx, NY 10451
	
John Jay Educational Campus
237 7th Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11215

George Washington Educational Campus
549 Audubon Avenue
New York, NY 10040

Springfield Gardens Educational Campus
143-10 Springfield Boulevard
Springfield Gardens, NY 11413

Port Richmond High School
85 St Josephs Avenue
Staten Island, NY 10302

Saturday, October 5, 2019
Sunday October 6, 2019
10:00AM-3:00PM

Grace Dodge Educational Campus
2474 Crotona Avenue
Bronx, NY 10458

Edward R Murrow High School
1600 Avenue L
Brooklyn, NY 11230

Bayard Rustin Educational Campus
351 West 18th Avenue
New York, NY 10011

Francis Lewis High School
58-20 Utopia Parkway
Fresh Meadows, NY 11365

Leon Goldstein
October 26, 2019
9:00AM-10:30AM
10:30AM-12:00PM 

November 17, 2019
9:00AM-10:30AM
10:30AM-12:00PM

Registration required at https://www.lmghs.org/apps/forms2/?f=15476

Manhattan Hunter Science
Virtual tour
http://www.mhshs.org/school-tours.html

Millennium Brooklyn
Open House #1
Thursday, October 10, 2019
6:30pm - 8:00pm
Registration is not required


MBHS Open House #2
Saturday, Oct 19th 
10:00AM-11:30AM
Registration is not required

NEST+m
Please register for one of our upcoming Open Houses via the
https://nestmk12.net/admissions/upper-grade-admissions/
Tuesday, September 24, 2019
5:30PM-6:30PM
Monday, October 7, 2019
5:30PM-6:30PM
Thursday October 10, 2019
5:30PM-6:30PM
Thursday October 17, 2019
5:30PM-6:30PM
(Registration for this event begins on 9/23 at 8am)
Saturday, October 19, 2019
9:30AM-1:30PM (Public – No ticket required. Families will be welcomed on a rolling basis based on arrival time)

New York Harbor School
TBD

NYC iSchool
TBD

Telecommunication 
Open House
October 10th 2019 
7pm – 8:30pm

Tours
Every Wednesday and Thursday started in October
9:00AM
Sign-up http://www.hstat.org/school-tours/


